

BA-2956-2025

State of Punjab v. Vijay Singh

Present: Sh. Harpal Singh Chahal, Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.

Now, notice to State be issued for 15.07.2025. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Rajiv Kalra (PB0098)
Additional Sessions Judge
Bathinda

Date: 10.07.2025

Vikas (Stenographer-III)