

CNR No.PBFZ0100- -2023

BA No.2957/2025

Shamsher Singh Brar @ Shamsher Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. A. S. Randhawa, Adv. Ld. Counsel for the applicant-
accused.
Sh. Amandeep Prinja, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the
State.

Police record not produced. The same be produced on
29.09.2025.

Date of Order: 23.09.2025

‘Vikas’
STENOGRAPHER GR-II

sd/-
(Naval Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge,
FEROZEPUR (UID No.PB-00103)